Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
 May 2, 2016 ©2016 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Page  11
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Energy Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
1200W Front-End +48VOUT  Front-End, 5VSTDBY,  CAR1248FPXXXZ01A
1200W Front-End +48VOUT  Front-End, 5VSTDBY, w/bezel  CAR1248FPBXXZ01A
1200W Front-End +48VOUT  Front-End, 5VSTDBY , w/bezel, i2c communications CAR1248FPBCXZ01A
PART NUMBER DEFINITION GUIDE EXAMPLE
CAR 12 48 FP x x x Z 01 A
RTM
RoHS
Blank – non compliant
Y – 5 of 6 compliant
Z – 6 of 6 compliant
Options
B – bezel
C – i2c option
R – reverse airflow
Vsb – 3 or 5
Power
12 = 1200W
Output voltage
48 = 48Vdc
Type
FP – AC; Vo-positive
TN – AC; Vo-negative
DC - DC
TE – AC; high efficiency
A – Standard
model